
DBE/TBE Participation for 
April 2021



Milwaukee County Departments/Division 
Participation Summary for April 2021

KEY FINDINGS

For the reporting period April 2021, total contract dollars awarded were approximately
$7,641,706 million.

Of that amount, $3.68 million was eligible for DBE/TBE participation. Contracts held by
DBE/TBE companies were approximately $1.27 million or 34.5%.

For the time period of January – April 2021, total contract dollars awarded were 
approximately $225.86 million.

Of that amount, $17.97 million was eligible for DBE/TBE participation. Contracts held
by DBE/ TBE companies were approximately $10.08 million or 56.1%.



April 2021 - Small Business Participation   
       

 

         

DBE Participation 
   

TBE Participation 

         

Woman-Owned  $     77,374.00  
   

81.4% 
   

Native American  $    897,121.00  76.4% 

Native American  $     17,661.00  18.6% 
   

Woman-Owned  $     129,082.00  11.0% 

   
   

Hispanic  $        20,000.00  1.7% 

      
Black  $        77,500.00  6.6% 

      
Asian/Pac. Islander  $        50,000.00   4.3% 

         

DBE Total  $ 95,035.00  
    

TBE Total $  1,173,703.00  



January - April 2021
Total Participation by Group

Woman $1,468,974.00 81.40%

Nat. Am $115,483.00 18.60%

Black $3,061.00 6.60%

Total $1,587,518.00 100.0%



January - April 2021
TBE Participation

Asian $50,000.00 0.6%

Black $632,672.00 7.4%

Hispanic $33,345.00 0.4%

Nat. Am $1,428,111.00 16.8%

Woman $652,524.00 7.7%

Other $5,706,500.00 67.1%

Total $8,503,152.00 100.0%


	DBE/TBE Participation for April 2021�
	� �Milwaukee County Departments/Division Participation Summary for April 2021
	April 2021 - Small Business Participation
	January - April 2021�Total Participation by Group��Woman	$1,468,974.00 	81.40%��Nat. Am 	$115,483.00 	18.60%��Black	$3,061.00 		6.60%���������Total	 $1,587,518.00 	100.0%��
	January - April 2021�TBE Participation���Asian	 $50,000.00 	0.6%��Black	 $632,672.00 	7.4%��Hispanic	 $33,345.00 	0.4%��Nat. Am	 $1,428,111.00 	16.8%��Woman	 $652,524.00 	7.7%��Other	 $5,706,500.00 	67.1%���Total	 $8,503,152.00 	100.0%��

